
* The data in this chart is to be used for reference only

M14 x 1.25mm

M16 x 1.5mm

M14 x 1.5mm

M14
1.25 mm
12 mm 
21.5 mm
13 mm

Thread Dia 
Thread Pitch 
Shank Length 
Flange Dia
Hex / Recess 

M16
1.5 mm
13 mm 
26 mm
19 mm

Thread Dia 
Thread Pitch 
Shank Length 
Flange Dia
Hex / Recess 

Thread Dia 
Thread Pitch 
Shank Length 
Flange Dia
Hex / Recess 

M14
1.5 mm
20.5 mm 
28 mm
16 mm

Thread Dia 
Thread Pitch 
Shank Length 
Flange Dia
Hex / Recess 

M14
1.5 mm
16 mm 
18.6 mm
19 mm

Thread Dia 
Thread Pitch 
Shank Length 
Flange Dia
Hex / Recess 

M14
1.5 mm
12 mm 
22.7 mm
17 mm

Thread Dia 
Thread Pitch 
Shank Length 
Flange Dia
Hex / Recess 

M14
1.5 mm
24 mm 
19 mm
13 mm

M16.4 x 1.33mm

M18 x 1.5mm

M20 x 1.5mm

M22 x 1.5mm

M26 x 1.5mm

M16.4
1.33 mm
13 mm 
25.8 mm
19 mm

Thread Dia 
Thread Pitch 
Shank Length 
Flange Dia
Hex / Recess 

M18
1.5 mm
11.7 mm 
28.5 mm
19 mm

Thread Dia 
Thread Pitch 
Shank Length 
Flange Dia
Hex / Recess 

Thread Dia 
Thread Pitch 
Shank Length 
Flange Dia
Hex / Recess 

M20
1.5 mm
14.3 mm 
26 mm
10 mm

Thread Dia 
Thread Pitch 
Shank Length 
Flange Dia
Hex / Recess 

M22
1.5 mm
12.6 mm 
26 mm
10 mm

Thread Dia 
Thread Pitch 
Shank Length 
Flange Dia
Hex / Recess 

M26
1.5 mm
16 mm 
32 mm
10 mm

M10 x 1.25mm
Thread Dia 
Thread Pitch 
Shank Length 
Flange Dia
Hex / Recess 

M10
1.25 mm
13 mm
20.9 mm

1/2” x T20 

3/4” x T16

M12 x 1.25mm

M12 x 1.5mm

Thread Dia 
Thread Pitch 
Shank Length 
Flange Dia
Hex / Recess 

1/2”
T20
0.6”
0.87”
5/8”

3/4’’
T16
12 mm 
24 mm
10 mm

Thread Dia 
Thread Pitch 
Shank Length 
Flange Dia
Hex / Recess 

Thread Dia 
Thread Pitch 
Shank Length 
Flange Dia
Hex / Recess 

M12
1.25 mm
12 mm 
22 mm
14 mm

Thread Dia 
Thread Pitch 
Shank Length 
Flange Dia
Hex / Recess 

M12
1.5 mm
17.9 mm 
17 mm
17 mm

Thread Dia 
Thread Pitch 
Shank Length 
Flange Dia
Hex / Recess 

M12
1.5 mm
12 mm 
16.8 mm
13 mm

Thread Dia 
Thread Pitch 
Shank Length 
Flange Dia
Hex / Recess 

M12
1.75 mm
21 mm 
26.6 mm
15 mm

M12 x 1.75mm
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